
NAVDEEP PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHO0L, MOONAK (SANGRUR) 

Class 

Play way 

Nur. 

LKG 

U.K.G 

Ist 

2nd 

3rd 

4th 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

10+1 

Admission fee 

10+2 

Only for New Student 

5000 

5000 

5th 5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

Fee Structure For 2024-25 

Monthly 
Tuition Fee 

1300 

1300 

1500 

1500 

1600 

1600 

L600 

1700 

T700 

1700 

1700 

1700 

1800 

1800 

1800 

1800 

Annual Charges 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 
3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

3500 

Annual Total 
For Old 

20600 

19100 

21500 

21500 

22700 

22700 

22700 

23900 

23900 

23900 

23900 

23900 

25100 

25100 

25100 

25100 

For New 

20600 

24100 

26500 

26500 

27700 

27700 

27700 

28900 

28900 

28900 

28900 

28900 

30100 

30100 

30100 

30100 

Class 

Play way 

Nur. 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

2nd 

3r0 

4th 

Sth 

6th 

7th 

8th 

9th 

10th 

10+1 

10+2 

Annual Charges 

Building Fund 

Campus Maintenance 

|Generator Charges 

Electricity Charges 

Medical Fund 

Sports Fund 

Computer fee 

Examination fee 

Total 

500 

500 

300 

500 

200 

500 

500 

500 

3500 
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