NAVDEEP PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL, MOONAK (SANGRUR) Fee Structure For 2024-25								
Class	Admission fee Only for New Student	Monthly Tuition Fee	Annual Charges	Annual Total		Class	Annual Charges	
				For Old	For New			
Play way	5000	1300	0	20600	20600	Play way		4
Nur.	5000	1300	3500	19100	24100	Nur.	Building Fund	50
L.K.G	5000	1500	3500	21500	26500	L.K.G	Campus Maintenance	500
U.K.G	5000	1500	3500	21500	26500	U.K.G	Generator Charges	300
1st	5000	1600	3500	22700	27700	1st	Electricity Charges	50
2nd	5000	1600	3500	22700	27700	2nd	Medical Fund	200
3rd	5000	1600	3500	22700	27700	3rd	Sports Fund	500
4th	5000	1700	3500	23900	28900	4th	Computer fee	50
5th	5000	1700	3500	23900	28900	5th	Examination fee	50
6th	5000	1700	3500	23900	28900	6th	Total	3500
7th	5000	1700	3500	23900	28900	7th		
8th	5000	1700	3500	23900	28900	8th		
9th	5000	1800	3500	25100	30100	9th		
10th	5000	1800	3500	25100	30100	10th		
10+1	5000	1800	3500	25100	30100	10+1		

10+2

10+2